Position

Supervising Naturalist 11l
Naturalist

Naturalist

Naturalist

Naturalist

Park Ranger Il
Building/Grounds Aide
Farmer |

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Naturalist Aide
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Park Services Attendant

Interpretive Student Aide Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area

Tilden Nature Area

Total Wages

$86,296
$83,238
$83,051
$79,462
$75,637
$71,922
$64,834
$62,376
$55,979
$42,013
$17,406
$13,645
$13,360
$12,210
$12,115
$11,545

$7,877

$7,636

$6,884

$2,061

$1,443

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,799
$21,707
$23,582
$37,397
$21,683
$29,736

$9,979
$30,663
$18,707
$14,219

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,312

$0



