Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Naturalist III		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$86,296	\$38,799
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$83,238	\$21,707
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$83,051	\$23,582
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$79,462	\$37,397
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$75,637	\$21,683
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$71,922	\$29,736
Building/Grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$64,834	\$9,979
Farmer I		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$62,376	\$30,663
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$55,979	\$18,707
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$42,013	\$14,219
Naturalist Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$17,406	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$13,645	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$13,360	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$12,210	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$12,115	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$11,545	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$7,877	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$7,636	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$6,884	\$0
Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$2,061	\$1,312
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$1,443	\$0